
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 I DREAM OF CHRISTMAS Norah Jones1 BNO/UMA 3815440
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COME AWAY WITH ME

LOVE FOR SALE

KIND OF BLUE

PROMISES

COLLECTION

ULTIMATE SINATRA

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL …

DELTA KREAM

BLUE TRAIN

MICHAEL BUBLE

TIME CLOCKS

SAINT GEORGES ROAD

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

STOLEN DIAMONDS

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

IT'S TIME

STILL RISING

CRAZY LOVE

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

Norah Jones

Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga

Miles Davis

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …

Michael Buble

Frank Sinatra

Ella Fitzgerald

The Black Keys

John Coltrane

Michael Buble

Joe Bonamassa

The Black Sorrows

Fleetwood Mac

The Cat Empire

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Gregory Porter

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

BNO/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

MRA/INE

RPS/WAR

UNI/UMA

VE/UMA

NONE/WAR
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AMB/SME

SME

TWO/INE

EMI
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12

793

5

178

315

55

32

138

809

8

15
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66

22

705

7

154

585

5417472

B003318601

88697335522

LBOP097-CD

9362493474

4729205

5392376

7559791665

3771410

9362483762

192641681783

AMBITION144

88985493092

TCE013CD

0988542

9362489462

3862755

9362497377

9362499987
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